3 DIODE WIDE ANGLE 2835 0.72W 12V IP67 MODULES
10000K | 3 LEDS PER MODULE | 0.72W PER MODULE
Rated voltage:
Power Consumption per Module:
Power Consumption per Chain
Current Consumption per Module:
Current Consumption per Chain:
LED Type:
LED Qty Per Module: LED Qty Per Module:
Colour Temperature:
Lumens per Module:
Lumens per Watt
Beam Angle:
Lifespan:
Wire Length Between Modules:
Wire Designation:Wire Designation:
IP Rating:
Working Temperature:
Dimensions per Module LxWxH
Screw Hole Type
Chain Length
Housing Material:
12V
0.72 Watts
14.4 Watts
0.06A
1.2A
2835
3 pcs3 pcs
10000K
69 lm
95 lm/w
160º
Upto 50,000 Hours
110mm
White & Red(+) and White(-)White & Red(+) and White(-)
IP67
-40ºC +50ºC
60.6 x 12.4 x 5.2 mm
M3
-
ABS
tagralighting
innovative lighting systems
WWW.TAGRA-LIGHTING.CO.UK | T: 01614421180 | E: ORDERS@TAGRA-LIGHTING.CO.UK
MOD3D12V1WIP
3 DIODE WIDE ANGLE 2835, 0.72W, 12V, IP67
MODULE.
These 3 Diode Mini Modules are perfect for 3D channel
lettering, signage, light boxes and POS systems thanks
to thier wide beam angle.
GreatGreat for outdoor lighting applications and IP67 rated
featuring injection mould technology for added
endurance and eˀ ciency. This module chain is
cuttable every one module.
DC12V
+ -
+ -
60.6m
m
12.4mm